
Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, December 10, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXA

8015 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXA

8040 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXA

8012 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8019 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAXPB

8004 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXB

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8010 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8011 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8016 Tally, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXB

8017 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8018 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8045 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8045 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienAXPA

12010 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 

Weisgarber

AXA

12006 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12007 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXPB

12015 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12001 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12004 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneAXB

12005 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXB

12011 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12012 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12013 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAXPA

16016 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXPA

16033 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPA

16060 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16017 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXA

16018 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16009 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16010 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16013 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16014 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16025 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16026 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16027 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16028 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXPB

16029 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAXPB

16030 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAXPB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16005 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16019 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXB

16020 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsAXB

16021 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16022 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16023 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16024 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXA

20029 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXA

20030 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXA

20031 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXA

20065 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXA

20021 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20025 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20026 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20027 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20040 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20041 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20042 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20060 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20075 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPB

20004 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, December 10, 2016

20010 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20013 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20014 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20017 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20032 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXB

20033 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20034 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20035 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20036 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXB

20037 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20038 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20039 Trevor, Golden Retriever, Amy DeutschAXB

20070 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24008 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24009 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXA

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24010 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXB

24011 Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAXB

24012 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24013 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24014 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24015 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24016 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Wager, Norfolk Terrier, Carol FalkNAP

4008 Cash, Norfolk Terrier, Carol FalkNAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Auggie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Stephanie TrowelNAP

8021 Merry, American Eskimo Dog, Katherine SmithNAB

8035 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Tobin, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Irene HagemannNAP

12017 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAB

12030 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAB

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Ben, Australian Shepherd, Kathie ChouinardNAP

16035 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNAP

16036 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16037 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16038 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAP

16039 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAP

16040 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiNAP

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardNAA

20050 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicNAB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Finley, Golden Retriever, Annemarie FieldNAA

24018 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielNAB

24019 Jake, Border Collie, Lisa MarcusNAB

24020 Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Gaucho, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BarreiroOAP

16031 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20048 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20043 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreOA

20044 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOA

20045 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOA

20046 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerOA
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, December 10, 2016

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4003 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4006 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAJPA

8012 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8004 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8011 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8016 Tally, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXJB

8017 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8018 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8040 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXJB

8045 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8045 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 

Weisgarber

AXJA

12006 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12007 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAJPB

12015 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12001 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12004 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneAXJB

12005 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXJB

12011 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12012 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12013 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXJB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakAJPA

16016 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAJPA

16029 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAJPA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJA

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16009 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16010 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16013 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16014 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16025 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16026 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16027 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16030 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAJPB

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16005 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16017 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16018 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16019 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXJB

16020 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsAXJB

16021 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16022 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16023 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16024 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPA

20041 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20047 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20031 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXJA

20021 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20026 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20027 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20042 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20060 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20075 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAJPB

20004 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20006 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20010 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20013 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20014 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20017 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20032 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXJB

20033 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20035 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20036 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXJB

20037 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB
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Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Saturday, December 10, 2016

20038 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20039 Trevor, Golden Retriever, Amy DeutschAXJB

20065 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20070 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXJA

24008 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24012 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24010 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXJB

24011 Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAXJB

24014 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24015 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24016 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Wager, Norfolk Terrier, Carol FalkNAJP

4008 Cash, Norfolk Terrier, Carol FalkNAJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Auggie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Stephanie TrowelNAJP

8021 Merry, American Eskimo Dog, Katherine SmithNAJB

8035 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAJB

12030 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAJB

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Ben, Australian Shepherd, Kathie ChouinardNAJP

16035 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNAJP

16036 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16037 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16038 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAJP

16039 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAJP

16040 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiNAJP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20048 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

20044 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarNAJB

20049 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardNAJA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielNAJB

24019 Jake, Border Collie, Lisa MarcusNAJB

24020 Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonOAJ

8020 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOJP

12016 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekOAJ

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Gaucho, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BarreiroOJP

16033 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceOJP

16060 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Anne Marie HopkinsOJP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieOAJ

20030 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonOAJ

20043 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreOAJ

20045 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOAJ

20050 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanOAJ

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerXFPB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Yankee Golden Retriever Club
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8019 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberXFPA

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFB

12013 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyXFA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsXFPA

16029 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasXFPA

16003 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16005 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16020 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsXFB

16024 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPA

20026 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  XFPA

20027 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownXFPA

20008 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20010 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesXFB

20014 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsXFB

20032 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberXFB

20035 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFA

20036 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasXFA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettXFA

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

FAST Novice A/B/P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Auggie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Stephanie TrowelNPF

8001 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaNBF

8009 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNBF

8010 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

NBF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekNBF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceNPF

16035 Bronzie, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNPF

16041 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillNBF

16042 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronNPF

20075 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinNPF

20003 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryNBF

20015 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesNBF

20029 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieNBF

20043 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreNBF

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNBF

24018 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielNBF

24019 Jake, Border Collie, Lisa MarcusNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Rich Mackintosh Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinOF

8015 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonOF

8016 Tally, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirOF

8018 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzOF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 

Weisgarber

OF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOFP

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOF

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallOF

16017 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisOF

16031 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroOFP

20013 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonOF

20033 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisOF

20044 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOF

20065 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOF

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


